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Culture, Tourism & Communications Committee   

Wednesday, 25 October 2023 at 6.30 pm   

Remotely conducted meeting via Teams only.  
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Apologies for Absence 
 
Declarations of Interest      
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Minutes of the Previous Meeting of the Committee   
To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 27 September 2023 as a true record.  
 

Update on previous actions (27.09.2023) 

05  
 
06 
 
 
07 
 
08 
 
09 
 
10 
 
11 
 
12 
 
13 
 
14 
 
15 
 
16 
 
17 
 
18 

Co-Opted Member Update 
 
Budget Monitoring Report to 31/08/2023 
Reports attached. 
 
Budget 2024/25 
 
Budget Proposals 
 
Presentation by Paul Relf (Funding & Grants SCC) 
 
Welsh Event Update 
 
Cliff Lighting Proposal 
 
Recording and Streaming Equipment 
 
MumblesFest 2024 
 
A Christmas Cheese and Wine evening 
  
Christmas Markets/stalls outside the Ostreme on Saturdays  
 
Christmas lunch at Newton Hall early December.  
  
Live entertainment and refreshment at the Coffee with Friends groups {(Christmas). 
 
Future Events 
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