

Culture, Tourism & Communications Committee Wednesday, 25 October 2023 at 6.30 pm Remotely conducted meeting via Teams only.

01	Apologies for Absence
02	Declarations of Interest
03	Minutes of the Previous Meeting of the Committee To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 27 September 2023 as a true record.
04	Update on previous actions (27.09.2023)
05	Co-Opted Member Update
06	Budget Monitoring Report to 31/08/2023 Reports attached.
07	Budget 2024/25
08	Budget Proposals
09	Presentation by Paul Relf (Funding & Grants SCC)
10	Welsh Event Update
11	Cliff Lighting Proposal
12	Recording and Streaming Equipment
13	MumblesFest 2024
14	A Christmas Cheese and Wine evening
15	Christmas Markets/stalls outside the Ostreme on Saturdays
16	Christmas lunch at Newton Hall early December.
17	Live entertainment and refreshment at the Coffee with Friends groups {(Christmas).
18	Future Events

